since 2007

Eyebrow Threading $09.00 -
Fore-head $05.00 -
Upper Lip threading $05.00 -
Lower Lip $02.00 -
Chin from $05.00 -
Cheeks from $08.00 -
Eyebrow Tint $30.00 -
Eyelash Tint $10.00 -
Full face + Eyebrow threading $30.00 -
Full face threading + Neck + Eyebrow Shape $35.00 -

Neck and Shoulder Massage $15.00 15 min
Indian Feet Massage $20.00 20 min
Indian head oil Massage $30.00 25 min
Indian head oil massage + Steam $35.00 40min
Back Massage $30.00 30 min
Aroma Hot Candle Back Massage $35.00 30 min
Post Pregnancy Massage $70.00 60 min
Relaxing Back & Scalp Massage $50.00 50 min
Relaxing Aroma Oil Massage $80.00 60 min
Full Body Aroma hot Candle Massage $85.00 60 min
Body massage $40.00 30 min
Body massage $75.00 60 min

Back Polishing $60.00 70 min
Hand Polishing $70.00 60 min
Full Leg Polishing $110.00 90 min
Full Body Polishing $290.00 3hours

Only Nail Polish $10.00 -



Nail Polish & Buffering
Mask For dry Hand

Basic Manicure

Basic Manicure with Polish

Lotus Manicure with Polish

Padicure and Polish

Nail Polish

Polish with Buffering

Dry Feet Mask

Basic Pedicure

LOTUS PADICURE + POLISH
LOTUS PADICURE + MASK + Polish

Facial For your Feet "Padicure"

Face and Body Bleaching
FEM Face bleaching

Oxy Face bleaching
Derma Face bleaching
Foot Bleaching

Hand bleaching

Full hand bleaching

Half back bleach

Full back bleach

Full Body bleach

Body Wax

Lip wax

Chain wax

Side of wax

Fore head wax

Nose

Full face waxing plus eyebrow threading
Full face waxing plus jaw line waxing plus eyebrow threading
Full face waxing plus eyebrow waxing
Eyebrow waxing

Under arms

1/2 arms waxing

3/4 arms waxing

from

from

$15.00
$15.00
$25.00
$35.00
$45.00

Price

$10.00
$15.00
$15.00
$35.00
$45.00
$55.00
$65.00

Price
$25.00
$30.00
$35.00
$20.00
$15.00
$40.00
$20.00
$40.00
$120.00

Price

$07.00
$07.00
$08.00
$07.00
$05.00
$35.00
$40.00
$45.00
$12.00
$10.00
$15.00
$20.00

15 min
25 min
30 min

45 min

Time

15 min
35 min
45 min
55 min

70 min

Time



Full arms waxing $25.00 -

Navel $10.00 -
1/2 back $20.00 -
Full back $40.00 -
Tummy 1/2 waxing $20.00 -
Full front waxing $40.00 -
1/2 leg waxing $20.00 -
3/4 leg wax $30.00 -
Full leg waxing $40.00 -
Top 1/2 leg waxing $25.00 -

$95.00 [NO INNER

Full body wax PART]

Brazilian /Bikini waxing from $45.00 -
Brazilian waxing within 5 week $40.00 -
Buttock wax on $20.00 -
Bikini sides only $15.00 -

Teen age cleanup $30.00 30 min
Aroma Cleanup $35.00 30 min
Barakha’ssignature clean up $50.00 45 min
Customized Clean up $45 45 min

Shahnaz Husain Facial $40.00 30 min
Pearl Facial $45.00 30 min
Gold Facial $50.00 30 min

Shahnaz Husain customized Facial $65 to $80 -
Kaya kulp Customized Facial $65 -
VLCC Customized Facial $75 to $85 -
O3 Professional Customized Facial $85 to $120 -
Lotus Professional Customized Facial $75to $90 -
Cheryl's Professional Customized Facial $85to $120 -
Dermalogica Professional Customized Facial $90 to $160 -

Barakha's Fresh Fruit Facial $85.00 -



Barakha's Aroma Facial $851to $120 -

Dehydrate Skin Treatment $120.00 60 + min
Acne skin Treatment $851t0 $110 60 + min
Anti-Tanning Treatment with Facial $85.00 60 + min
Pigmentation Skin Treatment with Facial $90.00 60 + min

Express Micro $35.00 -
Micro + Mask or Pealing $55.00 -
Micro with Customized Facial Check in store -

Basic Hair Style $50.00 -
Up-style from $60.00 -
Basic Make-up $50.00 -
Party Make-up from $60.00 -
Party Hair Style from $60.00 -
Bridal Hair & Make-up from $200.00 -
Sari Wearing $20.00 -
Hand Henna Mehndi from $15.00 -
Foot Henna Mehndi from $15.00 -
Temporary Hair Straightening from $40.00 -
Temporary Hair Curls from $50.00 -

Hair Wash $10.00 -
Sink Treatment $10.00 -
Wella SP Sink Treatment $15.00 -
L’Oreal Spa from $50.00 -
L’Oreal steam pot hair spa from $60.00 -
Schwarzkopf Spa from $75.00 -

Simple Hair Cut $18 to $22 -
Front Layer $20.00 -
Full Layer $30 to $45 -



Step with Layer Cut $45 to $60 -
Blow Dry from $35.00 -

Tint re-growth No.2, 3 and 4 from $45.00 -
Tint Full Hair No.2, 3 and 4 from $60.00 -
L’'Oreal INOA Tint No.2, 3 and 4 from $60.00 -
L’Oreal INOA full color No. 2, 3 and 4 from $80.00 -
Herbal Hair Color(Henna) from $35.00 -

Ayurvedic Hair-Fall Treatment from $55.00 50 to 60min
Ayurvedic Customized Dandruff Treatment $60.00 50 to 60min
Ayurvedic Customized Dry Hair Treatment from $60.00 -
Ayurvedic Scanty Treatment from $65.00 -

Vitmin C Mask $18.00 -
Collagen Mask $18.00 -
Caviar Mask $20.00 -
O3 Mask $20.00 -
Whiting Mask $20.00 -
Lifting Mask $20.00 -

CALL NOW : +61 286773540

Book Now


http://clearpathtechnology.net/projects/barakhabeautyparlour/conntact/

