

Only Nail Polish

since 2007			
Threading		Price	Time
Eyebrow Threading		\$09.00	-
Fore-head		\$05.00	-
Upper Lip threading		\$05.00	-
Lower Lip		\$02.00	-
Chin	from	\$05.00	-
Cheeks	from	\$08.00	-
Eyebrow Tint		\$30.00	-
Eyelash Tint		\$10.00	-
Full face + Eyebrow threading		\$30.00	-
Full face threading + Neck + Eyebrow Shape		\$35.00	-
Massage		Price	Time
		\$15.00	15 min
Neck and Shoulder Massage Indian Feet Massage		\$20.00	20 min
Indian Feet Massage Indian head oil Massage		\$30.00	25 min
_		\$35.00	40min
Indian head oil massage + Steam		\$30.00	30 min
Back Massage Aroma Hot Candle Back Massage		\$35.00	30 min
Aroma Hot Candle Back Massage Post Pregnancy Massage		\$70.00	60 min
Relaxing Back & Scalp Massage		\$50.00	50 min
Relaxing Aroma Oil Massage		\$80.00 \$85.00	60 min
Full Body Aroma hot Candle Massage			60 min
Body massage		\$40.00	30 min
Body massage		\$75.00	60 min
Body Polishing		Price	Time
Back Polishing		\$60.00	70 min
Hand Polishing		\$70.00	60 min
Full Leg Polishing		\$110.00	90 min
Full Body Polishing		\$290.00	3hours
Manicure and Polish		Price	Time
0 1 N "D " 1		M40.00	

\$10.00

Nail Polish & Buffering		\$15.00	-
Mask For dry Hand		\$15.00	15 min
Basic Manicure		\$25.00	25 min
Basic Manicure with Polish		\$35.00	30 min
Lotus Manicure with Polish		\$45.00	45 min
Padicure and Polish		Deice	Time
Nail Polish		\$10.00	Time
			-
Polish with Buffering		\$15.00 \$15.00	- 15 min
Dry Feet Mask		\$15.00	
Basic Pedicure		\$35.00	35 min
LOTUS PADICURE + POLISH		\$45.00	45 min
LOTUS PADICURE + MASK + Polish		\$55.00	55 min
Facial For your Feet "Padicure"		\$65.00	70 min
Face and Body Bleaching		Price	Time
FEM Face bleaching		\$25.00	-
Oxy Face bleaching		\$30.00	-
Derma Face bleaching		\$35.00	-
Foot Bleaching		\$20.00	-
Hand bleaching		\$15.00	-
Full hand bleaching		\$40.00	-
Half back bleach		\$20.00	-
Full back bleach		\$40.00	-
Full Body bleach		\$120.00	-
DadaWar.		Delete	Ti
Body Wax		Price	Time
Lip wax	c	\$07.00	-
Chain wax		\$07.00	-
Side of wax	trom	\$08.00	-
Fore head wax		\$07.00	-
Nose		\$05.00	-
Full face waxing plus eyebrow threading		\$35.00	-
Full face waxing plus jaw line waxing plus eyebrow threading		\$40.00	-
Full face waxing plus eyebrow waxing		\$45.00	-
Eyebrow waxing		\$12.00	-
Under arms		\$10.00	-
1/2 arms waxing		\$15.00	-
3/4 arms waxing		\$20.00	-

Full arms waxing		\$25.00	-
Navel		\$10.00	-
1/2 back		\$20.00	-
Full back		\$40.00	-
Tummy 1/2 waxing		\$20.00	-
Full front waxing		\$40.00	-
1/2 leg waxing		\$20.00	-
3/4 leg wax		\$30.00	-
Full leg waxing		\$40.00	-
Top 1/2 leg waxing		\$25.00	-
Full body wax		\$95.00 [NO INNER PART]	-
Brazilian wax		Price	Time
Brazilian /Bikini waxing	from	\$45.00	-
Brazilian waxing within 5 week		\$40.00	-
Buttock wax on		\$20.00	-
Bikini sides only		\$15.00	-
Cleanup		Price	Time
Teen age cleanup		\$30.00	30 min
Aroma Cleanup		\$35.00	30 min
Barakha'ssignature clean up		\$50.00	45 min
Customized Clean up		\$45	45 min
Facial "Express Facial"		Price	Time
Shahnaz Husain Facial		\$40.00	30 min
Pearl Facial		\$45.00	30 min
Gold Facial		\$50.00	30 min
Facial "60 to 90 minutes"		Price	Time
Shahnaz Husain customized Facial		\$65 to \$80	-
Kaya kulp Customized Facial		\$65	-
VLCC Customized Facial		\$75 to \$85	-
O3 Professional Customized Facial		\$85 to \$120	-
Lotus Professional Customized Facial		\$75 to \$90	-
Cheryl's Professional Customized Facial		\$85 to \$120	-
Dermalogica Professional Customized Facial		\$90 to \$160	-
Barakha's Fresh Fruit Facial		\$85.00	-

Skin Treatment		Price	Time
Dehydrate Skin Treatment		\$120.00	60 + min
Acne skin Treatment		\$85 to \$110	60 + min
Anti-Tanning Treatment with Facial		\$85.00	60 + min
Pigmentation Skin Treatment with Facial		\$90.00	60 + min
microdermabrasion		Price	Time
Express Micro		\$35.00	Tille
Micro + Mask or Pealing		\$55.00	-
Micro with Customized Facial		Check in store	_
WICO WITT CUSTOTTIZED T ACIAI		Check in Store	-
Pre -Bridal Customised Pacakge		Check in store	-
Hair & Make-up		Price	Time
Basic Hair Style		\$50.00	-
	from	\$60.00	_
Basic Make-up		\$50.00	_
Party Make-up	from	\$60.00	-
Party Hair Style		\$60.00	_
Bridal Hair & Make-up		\$200.00	-
Sari Wearing		\$20.00	-
Hand Henna Mehndi	from	\$15.00	_
Foot Henna Mehndi	from	\$15.00	-
Temporary Hair Straightening	from	\$40.00	-
Temporary Hair Curls	from	\$50.00	-
Hair		Price	Time
Hair Wash		\$10.00	-
Sink Treatment		\$10.00	-
Wella SP Sink Treatment		\$15.00	-
L'Oreal Spa		\$50.00	-
L'Oreal steam pot hair spa		\$60.00	-
Schwarzkopf Spa	from	\$75.00	-
Hair Cut		Price	Time
Simple Hair Cut		\$18 to \$22	-
Front Layer		\$20.00	-
Full Layer		\$30 to \$45	-

Step with Layer Cut		\$45 to \$60	-
Blow Dry	from	\$35.00	-
Hair Color		Price	Time
Tint re-growth No.2, 3 and 4	from	\$45.00	-
Tint Full Hair No.2, 3 and 4	from	\$60.00	-
L'Oreal INOA Tint No.2, 3 and 4	from	\$60.00	-
L'Oreal INOA full color No. 2, 3 and 4	from	\$80.00	-
Herbal Hair Color(Henna)	from	\$35.00	-
Ayurvedic Hair Treatment		Price	Time
Ayurvedic Hair-Fall Treatment	from	\$55.00	50 to 60min
Ayurvedic Customized Dandruff Treatment		\$60.00	50 to 60min
Ayurvedic Customized Dry Hair Treatment	from	\$60.00	-
Ayurvedic Scanty Treatment	from	\$65.00	-
			_
Facial Mask		Price	Time
Vitmin C Mask		\$18.00	-
Collagen Mask		\$18.00	-
Caviar Mask		\$20.00	-
O3 Mask		\$20.00	-
Whiting Mask		\$20.00	-
Lifting Mask		\$20.00	

CALL NOW: +61 286773540

Book Now